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UMVUZO HEALTH ESCALATIONS 2025 UMVUZO HEALTH SERVICE TEAM 2025
OPERATIONS MANAGER: CLIENT RELATIONS
Yvonne Pelosera
Cell: 076 073 3952
Email: yvonnep@medismart.co.za

EXECUTIVE SALES & CUSTOMER SERVICE
Zerina Richards
Cell: 067 656 4262
Email: zerina@umvuzogroup.co.za

NORTH WEST
Sibusiso Mahlabane
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 082 609 2947
Email: sibusisom@medismart.co.za

Thelema Ernesto
Client Liaison Officer
Cell: 082 907 7064
Email: thelemae@medismart.co.za

Sarah Mabena
Client Liaison Officer
Cell: 082 310 8907
Email: sarahm@medismart.co.za 

LIMPOPO & MPUMALANGA
Kebibone Mkhabela
Client Liaison Officer
Cell: 072 989 4331
Email: kedim@medismart.co.za

Maria Nkosi
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 066 367 2144
Email: marian@medismart.co.za

Sophia Maepa
Client Services Consultant
Cell: 066 301 5183
Email: sophia@medismart.co.za

Glaudia Khoza
Client Services Consultant
Cell: 012 845 0028
Email: glaudia@medismart.co.za

WEST RAND/GUATENG
Petro Madigage
Key Account Manager
Cell: 076 873 6743
Email: petrom@medismart.co.za

FREE STATE
Victoria Lekitlane
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 076 873 6653
Email: victorial@medismart.co.za

NORTHERN CAPE
Ontisitse Magagane 
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 076 927 7530
Email: ontisitse@medismart.co.za

Kathu Regional Office
Sarah Chakapedi
Client Service Consultant
Tel: 053 723 1596
Cell: 072 989 1106
Email: sarahc@medismart.co.za 

COASTAL REGIONS
Nandipha Vazi
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 073 243 7997
Email: nandipha@medismart.co.za

WESTERN CAPE
Jeanne Kosloff
Executive Relationship Manager
Cell: 071 303 9908
jeanne@medismart.co.za

GAUTENG
Thembi Motau
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 063 694 5127
Email: thembim@medismart.co.za

Bongani Ingwane
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 072 959 1376
Email: bongani@medismart.co.za

Emma Thabedi
Key Accounts Manager
Cell: 064 754 9078
Email: emmat@medismart.co.za


